© 2022 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2203
Project:
Date:
Catalog No:
Prepared By:
PROGEM G3 SERIES - LED Round High Bay
The PROGEM G3 SERIES - LED Round High Bay, 160 lm/W, IP65
Wet Location, 0-10V Dimmable, Premium Indoor Luminaire,

Program Sensor
None
Ordering Information
Lighting Data
Lumens:   16000, 24000, 32000, 38400
Lumens Per Watt: 160 lm/W
Color Correlated Temperature (CCT):  4000K, 5000K
Dimmable:  0-10V
Color Rendering Index (CRI): >80
L70:  75000 hours
Energy Data
Input Voltage:  120-277V
Input Frequency:  50/60 Hz
Wattage:  100W, 150W, 200W, 240W
Power Factor:  >0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): <10%
Operating Temperature:  -40°F to 122°F (-40°C to 50°C)
Specifications
Model Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Color Dimensions Weight
ETH-UFO-100W-G3-4000K 100W 120-277V 0.83A@120V, 0.36A@277V 16000 160 lm/W 4000K Black ø11.73"C x 7.99"H 6.17 lbs
ETH-UFO-100W-G3-5000K 100W 120-277V 0.83A@120V, 0.36A@277V 16000 160 lm/W 5000K Black ø11.73"C x 7.99"H 6.17 lbs
ETH-UFO-150W-G3-4000K 150W 120-277V 1.25A@120V, 0.54A@277V 24000 160 lm/W 4000K Black ø11.73"C x 7.99"H 6.17 lbs
ETH-UFO-150W-G3-5000K 150W 120-277V 1.25A@120V, 0.54A@277V 24000 160 lm/W 5000K Black ø11.73"C x 7.99"H 6.17 lbs
ETH-UFO-200W-G3-4000K 200W 120-277V 1.67A@277V, 0.72A@480V 32000 160 lm/W 4000K Black ø11.73"C x 7.99"H 6.17 lbs
ETH-UFO-200W-G3-5000K 200W 120-277V 1.67A@277V, 0.72A@480V 32000 160 lm/W 5000K Black ø11.73"C x 7.99"H 6.17 lbs
ETH-UFO-240W-G3-4000K 240W 120-277V 2.00A@120V, 0.87A@277V 38400 160 lm/W 4000K Black ø14.09"C x 7.99"H 6.61 lbs
ETH-UFO-240W-G3-5000K 240W 120-277V 2.00A@120V, 0.87A@277V 38400 160 lm/W 5000K Black ø14.09"C x 7.99"H 6.61 lbs
Shipping Information
Model
Wattage Unit Weight
Shipping